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Contact List for CT Team: Runaway and Homeless Youth  
 

 

Monica Brase 

Classical Magnet School 

85 Woodland Street  

Hartford, CT  06105 

(860)695-9307 

brasm001@hartfordschools.org  

 

John R. Cottrell 

Chief Operating Officer 

The Council of Churches of Greater Bridgeport, Inc. 

1100 Boston Avenue, Bldg. 5-A 

Bridgeport, CT 06610 

(203) 334-1121 x248 

johncottrell@ccgb.org 

 

Amy D’Amaddio 

Juvenile Probation Officer 

State of Connecticut Judicial Branch 

Court Support Services Division 

936 Silas Deane Highway 

Wethersfield, CT 06109 

(860)721-2158 

amy.damaddio@jud.ct.gov 

 

Yadira Duran 

Social Worker Supervisor 

DCF, Office for Research and Evaluation 

505 Hudson Street 

Hartford, CT 06106 

T: 860-550-6507 

F: 860-550-6541 

yadira.duran@ct.gov 

 

Robert M. Francis 

Executive Director 

RYASAP 

2470 Fairfield Avenue 

Bridgeport, CT 06605-26547 

(203) 579-2727 

rfrancis_99@yahoo.com 

 

Naomi E. Gallagher 

Project Manager 
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Connecticut Coalition to End Homelessness 

77 Buckingham Street 

Hartford, CT 06106 

(860) 721-7876 ext 109 

nelliott@cceh.org 

 

 

Hector Glynn 

Village for Families and Children 

331 Wethersfield Avenue 

Hartford, CT  06114 

(860)236-4511 

hglynn@villageforchildren.org  

 

Jamie Lehane 

Behavioral Health Program Director 

DCF Bureau of Child Welfare 

505 Hudson Street 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Office: 860-550-5347 

Cell: 860-818-5345 

jamie.lehane@ct.gov 

 

Patrick McKenna 

True Colors, Inc. 

576 Farmington Avenue 

Hartford, CT  16105 

(860)232-0050 

patrickmckenna@ourtruecolors.org  

 

Fernando Muniz 

Program Director, Planning & Best Practices 

CT Department of Children & Families 

505 Hudson Street 

Hartford, CT  06106 

(860)550-6304 

fernando.muniz@ct.gov 

 

Brett Rayford 

Bureau Chief, Bureau of Continuous Quality Improvement 

CT Department of Children & Families 

505 Hudson Street 

Hartford, CT  06106 

(860)550-6529 

brett.rayford@ct.gov  
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Shari Shapiro  

Executive Director  

One Salem Street 

Cos Cob, CT 06807 

203-622-6556 

sshapiro@kidsincrisis.org  

 

Louis B. Tallarita  

Associate Education Consultant  

Connecticut State Department of Education  

Division of Family and Student Support Services 

25 Industrial Park Road 

Middletown, CT 06457 

(860) 807-2058 

louis.tallarita@ct.gov 

 

Stacey Violante Cote, Esq., MSW 

Director, Teen Legal Advocacy Clinic  

Center for Children’s Advocacy 

65 Elizabeth Street  

Hartford, CT 06105 

(860) 570-5327 x227 

sviolant@kidscounsel.org 

 

 

 


